Position

Court Director Of Information
Technology

Information Technology
Manager - Courts Unclassified

Information Technology
Manager - Courts Unclassified

Senior Information Technology
Analyst - Courts

Information Technology
Analyst - Courts

Court Application Developer

Information Technology
Analyst - Courts

Court Senior Business
Applications / Automation
Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst - Courts

Information Technology
Analyst - Courts

Information Technology
Analyst - Courts

Information Technology
Technician - Courts

Senior Information Technology
Technician - Courts

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

Department

Ccms - Hoj

Ccms - Hoj

Ccms - Hoj

Ccms - Hoj

Ccms - Hoj

Ccms - Hoj

Ccms - Hoj

Ccms - Hoj

Ccms - Hoj

Ccms - Hoj

Ccms - Hoj

Ccms - Hoj

Ccms - Hoj

Total Wages

$216,335

$168,316

$167,338

$136,563

$125,610

$124,715

$124,546

$124,223

$122,725

$120,144

$116,943

$99,374

$32,419

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$73,136
$61,330
$55,894
$64,262
$40,359
$52,352

$75,254

$63,573

$55,187

$67,410

$54,879

$61,927

$11.314



