Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Director Of Information Technology		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$216,335	\$73,136
Information Technology Manager - Courts Unclassified		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$168,316	\$61,330
Information Technology Manager - Courts Unclassified		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$167,338	\$55,894
Senior Information Technology Analyst - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$136,563	\$64,262
Information Technology Analyst - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$125,610	\$40,359
Court Application Developer		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$124,715	\$52,352
Information Technology Analyst - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$124,546	\$75,254
Court Senior Business Applications / Automation Analyst		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$124,223	\$63,573
Information Technology Analyst - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$122,725	\$55,187
Information Technology Analyst - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$120,144	\$67,410
Information Technology Analyst - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$116,943	\$54,879
Information Technology Technician - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$99,374	\$61,927
Senior Information Technology Technician - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Ccms - Hoj	\$32,419	\$11,314